

PS&E JOB NO : 24Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : XE3523 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6426
 HWY : SR 000,395
 TITLE : US 395
 NSC SPOKANE RIVER TO COLUMBIA
 PHASE 2
 24Z011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 3 2024
 AWARDED ON : Apr 17 2024

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ACME CONCRETE PAVING, INC. CAMERON-REILLY LLC
 4124 E BROADWAY 309 N PARK RD
 SPOKANE WA 992024531 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 992121121
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100307 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			6.92 %	33.00 %	
			256,200.00	273,921.20	17,721.20	340,750.00	84,550.00
2	REMOVING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE						
	4.0000 EACH		750.0000	1,050.0000	40.00 %	1,800.0000	140.00 %
			3,000.00	4,200.00	1,200.00	7,200.00	4,200.00
3	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS						
	L.S.				122.22 %	100.00 %	
			4,500.00	10,000.00	5,500.00	9,000.00	4,500.00
4	REMOVING SIGN STRUCTURE SHAFT OBSTRUCTIONS						
	EST.				0.00 %	0.00 %	
			7,500.00	7,500.00		7,500.00	
5	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT						
	1180.0000 S.Y.		30.0000	25.5000	-15.00 %	19.0000	-36.67 %
			35,400.00	30,090.00	-5,310.00	22,420.00	-12,980.00
6	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK						
	760.0000 S.Y.		9.0000	20.6000	128.89 %	22.0000	144.44 %
			6,840.00	15,656.00	8,816.00	16,720.00	9,880.00
7	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER						
	430.0000 L.F.		6.0000	11.5000	91.67 %	19.0000	216.67 %
			2,580.00	4,945.00	2,365.00	8,170.00	5,590.00
8	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB						
	1450.0000 L.F.		6.0000	15.1000	151.67 %	15.0000	150.00 %
			8,700.00	21,895.00	13,195.00	21,750.00	13,050.00
9	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT						
	1195.0000 S.Y.		12.5000	22.5000	80.00 %	18.0000	44.00 %
			14,937.50	26,887.50	11,950.00	21,510.00	6,572.50
10	REMOVING CONC. BARRIER						
	156.0000 L.F.		34.3000	45.2500	31.92 %	58.0000	69.10 %
			5,350.80	7,059.00	1,708.20	9,048.00	3,697.20

PS&E JOB NO : 24Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : XE3523 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6426
 HWY : SR 000,395
 TITLE : US 395
 NSC SPOKANE RIVER TO COLUMBIA
 PHASE 2
 24Z011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 3 2024
 AWARDED ON : Apr 17 2024

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ACME CONCRETE PAVING, INC. CAMERON-REILLY LLC
 4124 E BROADWAY 309 N PARK RD
 SPOKANE WA 992024531 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 992121121
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100307 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
GRADING							
11	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL						
	1791.0000	C.Y.	70.0000	72.8500	4.07 %	50.0000	-28.57 %
			125,370.00	130,474.35	5,104.35	89,550.00	-35,820.00
STORM SEWER							
12	TESTING STORM SEWER PIPE						
	25.0000	L.F.	10.0000	31.8000	218.00 %	49.0000	390.00 %
			250.00	795.00	545.00	1,225.00	975.00
13	COS CATCH BASIN - TYPE 1						
	2.0000	EACH	2,300.0000	7,500.0000	226.09 %	6,000.0000	160.87 %
			4,600.00	15,000.00	10,400.00	12,000.00	7,400.00
14	COS CATCH BASIN - TYPE 2						
	3.0000	EACH	2,300.0000	7,550.0000	228.26 %	9,000.0000	291.30 %
			6,900.00	22,650.00	15,750.00	27,000.00	20,100.00
15	COS MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER 3-POINT BOLT DOWN						
	1.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	1,500.0000	50.00 %	1,500.0000	50.00 %
			1,000.00	1,500.00	500.00	1,500.00	500.00
16	COS GRATE INLET STRUCTURE TYPE 3						
	1.0000	EACH	3,000.0000	6,600.0000	120.00 %	3,000.0000	0.00 %
			3,000.00	6,600.00	3,600.00	3,000.00	0.00
17	COS DUCTILE IRON STORM SEWER PIPE 8 IN. DIAM.						
	25.0000	L.F.	400.0000	425.0000	6.25 %	200.0000	-50.00 %
			10,000.00	10,625.00	625.00	5,000.00	-5,000.00
18	COS FRAME AND GRATE						
	2.0000	EACH	1,500.0000	1,500.0000	0.00 %	1,500.0000	0.00 %
			3,000.00	3,000.00	0.00	3,000.00	0.00
19	COS DIRECTIONAL VANED GRATE						
	2.0000	EACH	500.0000	1,100.0000	120.00 %	1,000.0000	100.00 %
			1,000.00	2,200.00	1,200.00	2,000.00	1,000.00

PS&E JOB NO : 24Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : XE3523 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6426
 HWY : SR 000,395
 TITLE : US 395
 NSC SPOKANE RIVER TO COLUMBIA
 PHASE 2
 24Z011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 3 2024
 AWARDED ON : Apr 17 2024

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ACME CONCRETE PAVING, INC. CAMERON-REILLY LLC
 4124 E BROADWAY 309 N PARK RD
 SPOKANE WA 992024531 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 992121124
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100307 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
SURFACING						
20	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE					
	1950.0000	TON	48.7000	75.0000	54.00 %	65.0000 33.47 %
			94,965.00	146,250.00	51,285.00	126,750.00 31,785.00
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
21	CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT					
	3200.0000	C.Y.	400.0000	425.0000	6.25 %	370.0000 -7.50 %
			1,280,000.00	1,360,000.00	80,000.00	1,184,000.00 -96,000.00
22	CEMENT CONC. COMPLIANCE ADJUSTMENT					
		CALC			0.00 %	0.00 %
			64,000.00	64,000.00		64,000.00
23	CORROSION RESISTANT DOWEL BAR					
	4389.0000	EACH	20.2000	23.0000	13.86 %	30.0000 48.51 %
			88,657.80	100,947.00	12,289.20	131,670.00 43,012.20
24	TIE BAR WITH DRILL HOLE					
	79.0000	EACH	20.0000	51.0000	155.00 %	46.0000 130.00 %
			1,580.00	4,029.00	2,449.00	3,634.00 2,054.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT						
25	HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64H-28					
	490.0000	TON	185.0000	146.0000	-21.08 %	135.0000 -27.03 %
			90,650.00	71,540.00	-19,110.00	66,150.00 -24,500.00
26	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64H-28					
	31.0000	TON	320.0000	320.0000	0.00 %	250.0000 -21.88 %
			9,920.00	9,920.00	0.00	7,750.00 -2,170.00
27	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT					
		CALC			0.00 %	0.00 %
			2,720.00	2,720.00		2,720.00
28	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT					
		CALC			0.00 %	0.00 %
			4,530.00	4,530.00		4,530.00

PS&E JOB NO : 24Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : XE3523 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6426
 HWY : SR 000,395
 TITLE : US 395
 NSC SPOKANE RIVER TO COLUMBIA
 PHASE 2
 24Z011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 3 2024
 AWARDED ON : Apr 17 2024

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ACME CONCRETE PAVING, INC. CAMERON-REILLY LLC
 4124 E BROADWAY 309 N PARK RD
 SPOKANE WA 992024531 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 992121124
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100307 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
29	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,005.00	1,005.00		1,005.00		
30	JOINT ADHESIVE FOR BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
	1840.0000	L.F.	1.5000	2.0000	33.33 %	2.5000	66.67 %	
			2,760.00	3,680.00	920.00	4,600.00	1,840.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING								
31	ESC LEAD							
	14.0000	DAY	200.0000	340.0000	70.00 %	225.0000	12.50 %	
			2,800.00	4,760.00	1,960.00	3,150.00	350.00	
32	INLET PROTECTION							
	23.0000	EACH	300.0000	320.0000	6.67 %	140.0000	-53.33 %	
			6,900.00	7,360.00	460.00	3,220.00	-3,680.00	
33	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		
34	TACKIFIER							
	0.4300	ACRE	3,500.0000	1,700.0000	-51.43 %	4,000.0000	14.29 %	
			1,505.00	731.00	-774.00	1,720.00	215.00	
35	SEEDING AND MULCHING							
	0.4300	ACRE	5,000.0000	8,500.0000	70.00 %	12,000.0000	140.00 %	
			2,150.00	3,655.00	1,505.00	5,160.00	3,010.00	
36	MEDIUM COMPOST							
	0.4300	ACRE	30,000.0000	8,500.0000	-71.67 %	50,000.0000	66.67 %	
			12,900.00	3,655.00	-9,245.00	21,500.00	8,600.00	
TRAFFIC								
37	EXTRUDED CURB							
	195.0000	L.F.	27.0000	30.0000	11.11 %	25.0000	-7.41 %	
			5,265.00	5,850.00	585.00	4,875.00	-390.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 24Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : XE3523 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6426
 HWY : SR 000,395
 TITLE : US 395
 NSC SPOKANE RIVER TO COLUMBIA
 PHASE 2
 24Z011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 3 2024
 AWARDED ON : Apr 17 2024

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ACME CONCRETE PAVING, INC. CAMERON-REILLY LLC
 4124 E BROADWAY 309 N PARK RD
 SPOKANE WA 992024531 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 992121124
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100307 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
38	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21							
	2.0000	EACH	3,650.0000	7,500.0000	105.48 %	6,750.0000	84.93 %	
			7,300.00	15,000.00	7,700.00	13,500.00	6,200.00	
39	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL							
	2.0000	EACH	4,100.0000	6,000.0000	46.34 %	5,500.0000	34.15 %	
			8,200.00	12,000.00	3,800.00	11,000.00	2,800.00	
40	GROOVED PLASTIC LINE							
	1680.0000	L.F.	6.0000	11.7000	95.00 %	10.5000	75.00 %	
			10,080.00	19,656.00	9,576.00	17,640.00	7,560.00	
41	GROOVED PLASTIC WIDE LINE							
	92.0000	L.F.	15.0000	14.5000	-3.33 %	13.0000	-13.33 %	
			1,380.00	1,334.00	-46.00	1,196.00	-184.00	
42	PERMANENT SIGNING							
		L.S.			483.33 %		441.67 %	
			2,400.00	14,000.00	11,600.00	13,000.00	10,600.00	
43	SIGN BRIDGE NO. - 1							
		L.S.			-38.40 %		40.00 %	
			625,000.00	385,000.00	-240,000.00	875,000.00	250,000.00	
44	ITS #1 REVISION							
		L.S.			-31.36 %		-7.87 %	
			189,400.00	130,000.00	-59,400.00	174,500.00	-14,900.00	
45	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
	2256.0000	HR	15.0000	10.0000	-33.33 %	7.0000	-53.33 %	
			33,840.00	22,560.00	-11,280.00	15,792.00	-18,048.00	
46	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL							
		L.S.			66.67 %		-56.67 %	
			150,000.00	250,000.00	100,000.00	65,000.00	-85,000.00	
47	WORK ZONE SAFETY CONTINGENCY							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			25,000.00	25,000.00		25,000.00		
48	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	714.0000	S.F.	40.0000	31.0000	-22.50 %	17.5000	-56.25 %	
			28,560.00	22,134.00	-6,426.00	12,495.00	-16,065.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 24Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : XE3523 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6426
 HWY : SR 000,395
 TITLE : US 395
 NSC SPOKANE RIVER TO COLUMBIA
 PHASE 2
 24Z011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 3 2024
 AWARDED ON : Apr 17 2024

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ACME CONCRETE PAVING, INC. CAMERON-REILLY LLC
 4124 E BROADWAY 309 N PARK RD
 SPOKANE WA 992024531 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 992121121
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100307 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
49	RAB GROOVED STRIPING	L.F.	28.0000	34.3000	22.50 %	31.0000	10.71 %	
	320.0000		8,960.00	10,976.00	2,016.00	9,920.00	960.00	
50	GROOVED PLASTIC 12-INCH WIDE LINE	L.F.	20.0000	17.7000	-11.50 %	16.0000	-20.00 %	
	88.0000		1,760.00	1,557.60	-202.40	1,408.00	-352.00	
51	GROOVED PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	S.F.	30.0000	34.3000	14.33 %	31.0000	3.33 %	
	64.0000		1,920.00	2,195.20	275.20	1,984.00	64.00	
52	COS CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	35.0000	35.1500	0.43 %	50.0000	42.86 %	
	1549.0000		54,215.00	54,447.35	232.35	77,450.00	23,235.00	
53	COS CONCRETE CURB	L.F.	30.0000	48.0000	60.00 %	40.0000	33.33 %	
	262.0000		7,860.00	12,576.00	4,716.00	10,480.00	2,620.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
54	PROJECT PARTNERING	CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,000.00	1,000.00		1,000.00		
55	TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE	L.S.			-10.00 %		-50.00 %	
			5,000.00	4,500.00	-500.00	2,500.00	-2,500.00	
56	PLUGGING EXISTING PIPE	EACH	500.0000	1,100.0000	120.00 %	1,000.0000	100.00 %	
	4.0000		2,000.00	4,400.00	2,400.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	
57	ADA FEATURES SURVEYING	L.S.			26.00 %		-80.00 %	
			5,000.00	6,300.00	1,300.00	1,000.00	-4,000.00	
58	ADJUST MANHOLE	EACH	1,400.0000	1,400.0000	0.00 %	500.0000	-64.29 %	
	1.0000		1,400.00	1,400.00	0.00	500.00	-900.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 24Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : XE3523 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6426
 HWY : SR 000,395
 TITLE : US 395
 NSC SPOKANE RIVER TO COLUMBIA
 PHASE 2
 24Z011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 3 2024
 AWARDED ON : Apr 17 2024

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ACME CONCRETE PAVING, INC. CAMERON-REILLY LLC
 4124 E BROADWAY 309 N PARK RD
 SPOKANE WA 992024531 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 992121124
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100307 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
OTHER ITEMS								
59	CLEANING EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	L.S.			100.00 %		161.54 %	
			3,250.00	6,500.00	3,250.00	8,500.00	5,250.00	
60	ADJUST VALVE BOX							
	1.0000	EACH	1,000.0000	850.0000	-15.00 %	300.0000	-70.00 %	
			1,000.00	850.00	-150.00	300.00	-700.00	
61	COS CONCRETE SIDEWALK							
	1392.0000	S.Y.	60.0000	62.0000	3.33 %	62.0000	3.33 %	
			83,520.00	86,304.00	2,784.00	86,304.00	2,784.00	
62	COS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY							
	7.0000	S.Y.	60.0000	165.0000	175.00 %	150.0000	150.00 %	
			420.00	1,155.00	735.00	1,050.00	630.00	
63	COS CURB RAMP TYPE 2							
	2.0000	EACH	2,800.0000	3,655.9000	30.57 %	2,500.0000	-10.71 %	
			5,600.00	7,311.80	1,711.80	5,000.00	-600.00	
64	COS CURB RAMP TYPE 2 MODIFIED							
	1.0000	EACH	3,500.0000	4,250.0000	21.43 %	2,500.0000	-28.57 %	
			3,500.00	4,250.00	750.00	2,500.00	-1,000.00	
65	TREE WELL CLEANOUT							
	8.0000	EACH	125.0000	1,520.0000	1,116.00 %	500.0000	300.00 %	
			1,000.00	12,160.00	11,160.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	
66	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,500.00	5,500.00		5,500.00		
67	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
68	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
69	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 01/30/2024

*** BID CHECK REPORT ***

TIME: 17:07

PS&E JOB NO : 24Z011 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : XE3523 REGION NO : 6
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6426
 HWY : SR 000,395
 TITLE : US 395
 NSC SPOKANE RIVER TO COLUMBIA
 PHASE 2
 24Z011
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : SPOKANE

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 3 2024
 AWARDED ON : Apr 17 2024

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ACME CONCRETE PAVING, INC. CAMERON-REILLY LLC
 4124 E BROADWAY 309 N PARK RD
 SPOKANE WA 992024531 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 992121124
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100307 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100332

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT					
OTHER ITEMS									
70	SPCC PLAN								
		L.S.			0.00 %				-75.00 %
			2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00		500.00		-1,500.00
71	JUST IN TIME TRAINING								
		L.S.			66.00 %				-10.00 %
			5,000.00	8,300.00	3,300.00		4,500.00		-500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				<u>\$3,458,504.10</u>		<u>\$3,525,000.00</u>		<u>\$3,702,299.00</u>	7.05%
BASE TOTAL				<u>\$3,458,504.10</u>		<u>\$3,525,000.00</u>		<u>\$3,702,299.00</u>	7.05%

\$0.00